
UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS
TAG NOT TO BE REMOVED

EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER
ALL NEW MATERIAL

consisting of

 REG. NO. UT 3869 (CN)
Certification is made by the

manufacturer that the materials in this
article are described in accordance

with law

KAPOK FIBER...........................65% 
SHREDDED TALALAY LATEX 
FOAM RUBBER.........................35%

MADE FOR

Date of Delivery_________
Finished Size: 18 x 30in (46 X 76cm)  
Cover: Cotton............................70%
            TENCEL™ Lyocell ..........25%
             Wool...............................5%
Inner Lining: Cotton.................100%

DWPKPL-Q
Perfect Kapok Pillow

Queen

PureCare
1402 S. 40th Ave Ste 1

Phoenix, AZ 85009

FEDERAL RN# 132094 
MADE IN CHINA



UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS
TAG NOT TO BE REMOVED

EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER
ALL NEW MATERIAL

consisting of

 REG. NO. UT 3869 (CN)
Certification is made by the

manufacturer that the materials in this
article are described in accordance

with law
MADE FOR

Finished Size: 18 x 36in (46 X 91cm)  

DWPKPL-K
Perfect Kapok Pillow

King

PureCare
1402 S. 40th Ave Ste 1

Phoenix, AZ 85009

FEDERAL RN# 132094 
MADE IN CHINA

Date of Delivery_________

Cover: Cotton............................70%
            TENCEL™ Lyocell ..........25%
             Wool...............................5%
Inner Lining: Cotton.................100%

KAPOK FIBER...........................65% 
SHREDDED TALALAY LATEX 
FOAM RUBBER.........................35%




